CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS LICENSES
MARCH 2022

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE UBI # BUSINESS NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WW Gen Bus 604419113 CEDAR RAIN SPIRITS Spirits & distillary tasting room WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604614058 WALLA WALLA WOODCRAFT Epoxy tables WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604615177 HAIR BY JELISE Cosmetology. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 603337476 WALLA WALLA WEEDERY Marijuana retailer WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604829696 WOOF VALLEY GROOMING LLC Animal Groomer. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 602554674 GUARDIAN CELLARS Wine Retailer Reseller. WALLA WALLA
LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL CORTEZ,
WW Gen Bus 604872042 PLLC Attorney WALLA WALLA
DYNAMIC FITNESS AND PERSONAL
WW Gen Bus 604892704 TRAINING LLC Personal Trainer. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604870648 CHINA BUFFET 3rd Party Administrator. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604884404 CERTIFIED FENCING Fence installation & repair ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604883615 KILGREN WATER RESOURCES, LLC Engineering Consultant. OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604279446 JUMPAROOS Etertainment rentals MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604882791 STANGEL LIVESTOCK LLC Meat Sales ENTERPRISE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602755816 KURITA AMERICA INC Water treatment chemicals MN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604881097 FS MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Medical consulting services CASHMERE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604874499 CHAVEZ TREE SERVICE, LLC Tree services MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601277884 STOLZ FLOOR COVERING Floor Installation. MILTON-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604124491 LOCUS TELECOMMUNICATIONS, Telecommunications - Wireless. NJ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604599577 RED POCKET INC. Telecommunications - Wireless. CA
SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL REFRIGER-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604887464 ATION, LLC Construction, welding ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604041211 SKYE TELECOM LLC Telecom Services VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601453022 INTERNATIONAL TELCOM LLC Telecom Services SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602996437 BOYER MTN DOOR & POOL, INC. Pool & spa installation CASHMERE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601125671 ARTISTIC TREE WORKS Tree services RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603513337 ALL IN 1 DESIGNS INC General construction, concrete WALLA WALLA
J & B CONSTRUCTION AND LAND-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601593474 SCAPING, CO. General construction, landscaping KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602797759 ICON SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION  Aluminum handrail installation NORTH BEND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603137429 COMFORT FOOTCARE Foot care services RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604311022 STRATUM CONCRETE, LLC General construction, concrete PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604546748 UNIVERSAL STEEL General construction, rebar RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604644519 PANTOJA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC  General construction, roofing & siding PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604729815 TIGERS DRYWALL LLC General construction, drywall COLLEGE PLACE

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

UBI #
604754659
604827888

604831925
604856780

604873112

604822594

604613173

604876772

604876971
604871806
604879173
604883442
604719589
604888801

604887128
604880179
604057046
604851083
604884842

604169495
604882793

604761969
604882614
604889369
604895911
604864022
603544397
601572558
603613425
603255576
604653947
604776571
604831407

BUSINESS LICENSES

MARCH 2022

BUSINESS NAME
WELL 4 LYFE
CNC MASONRY LLC

OTW NURSE STAFFING COMPANY
LLC

J BLAIR VINCENT FINE ART

EVERGREEN MOWER & LAND-
SCAPING

EXPANDIM HOME FLOORING & RE-
MODELING, LLC

KNOCKOUT PAVEMENT SERVICES

BLUE MOUNTAIN MOBILE RV SER-
VICES, LLC

PACIFIC NORTHWEST LABOR SER-
VICES LLC

LITTLE BIG PICTURE LLC
AREVALO PAINTING
DAFUNKRAW

LANNING CLEAN UP LLC
SPELLBOUND MOVEMENT

LIBERTY FIRE INSPECTION SER-
VICES LLC

B & M LAND MANAGEMENT, LLC
BRYANT HOUSE

THE PROVOST TEAM
ROCKWEED

L&C RENOVATIONS.
A-RON'S RUSTIC DESIGNS

ONEWORLD GETAWAY TRAVEL,
VISA AND TOUR SERVICES

G.C. MOWING

JC'S PEST CONTROL
BLACKSTONE ROOFING LLC
THE PARADOCX

KATHLEEN VALENTINE
HUNGRY TREE SERGEON
STUDIO 7

NAUGHTY CHILDREN

BEE CONSTRUCTION WW LLC
CHEF'S GETAWAY

DOUBLE BATCH BAKING CO

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
Chiropractic & massage services

General construction, masonry

Healthcare staffing
Fine art

Landscape maintenance

General construction, flooring

General construction, asphalt repair &

striping
RV, Motorhome Repair.

Farm Labor Contractor.

Real estate investment & consulting
General construction, painting

Art & home décor

Landscape maintenance

Dance & yoga instructor

Fire sprinkler & backflow testing
Tree services

Art & home décor

Real estate sales

General retail

General construction, demolition &
clearing

Art & home décor

Travel agent

Field Mowing, Yard Cleaning.
Pest Control.

General construction, roofing
First aid training

Esthetician

Tree services

Children Books.

Childcare

General construction
Short-term rental

Cottage industry, bakery

WORKPLAY

LOCATION
SEATTLE
KENNEWICK

SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA

PASCO

KENNEWICK

BENTON CITY

COLLEGE PLACE

KENNEWICK
BLAINE
WALLA WALLA
BOTHELL
DAYTON
RICHLAND

KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA
TOUCHET
WALLA WALLA
SEATTLE

WOODLAND
WAITSBURG

KENT
KENNEWICK
DAYTON
KENNEWICK
SEATTLE
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



TYPE

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #

604828630
604824853
604841085
604837894
604532684
604853345

604852906
604747280
604853426
604851255
604823786
604866517
604864474
604870267
604884833
604889337
604288452

604887077

BUSINESS LICENSES

MARCH 2022

BUSINESS NAME

RUSTIC WELDS CUSTOM METAL

ART LLC
CONCRETE 509 LLC

ADVANCED BUILDERS WA LLC

FATIMA ALVARADO
CSMR

REGALOS Y NOVEDADES CARMEN
WALLA WALLA PET WASTE MAN-

AGEMENT

HALF CENTURY PROPERTIES
CHLOE REY

X SERVICES

REED TRANSPORTATION
THE CRICKSIDE SUITE

K&L PAINTING

MAMA MOSAIC ARTWORKS
DICK'S CONSTRUCTION LLC
ALANIZ LOGISTICS LLC
PLANTS FOR POLLINATORS

REID CONSTRUCTION CONSULT-

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Welding.

General construction, concrete
General constructin

Online sales

Technology Consulting.
Online sales

Animal Waste Removal.
House Rental.

General Merchandise Sales.
Property Maintenance.
Trucking & transportation
Short-term rental

General construction, painting
Artist.

General construction

Truck Driver.

Nursery retailer

General construction consultant

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



