

BUSINESS LICENSES MARCH 2022

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	604419113	CEDAR RAIN SPIRITS	Spirits & distillary tasting room	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604614058	WALLA WALLA WOODCRAFT	Epoxy tables	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	604615177	HAIR BY JELISE	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	603337476	WALLA WALLA WEEDERY	Marijuana retailer	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	604829696	WOOF VALLEY GROOMING LLC	Animal Groomer.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	602554674	GUARDIAN CELLARS	Wine Retailer Reseller.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604872042	LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL CORTEZ, PLLC	Attorney	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604892704	DYNAMIC FITNESS AND PERSONAL TRAINING LLC	Personal Trainer.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	604870648	CHINA BUFFET	3rd Party Administrator.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604884404	CERTIFIED FENCING	Fence installation & repair	ID
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604883615	KILGREN WATER RESOURCES, LLC	Engineering Consultant.	OR
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604279446	JUMPAROOS	Etertainment rentals	MILTON FREE-
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604882791	STANGEL LIVESTOCK LLC	Meat Sales	ENTERPRISE
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602755816	KURITA AMERICA INC	Water treatment chemicals	MN
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604881097	FS MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY	Medical consulting services	CASHMERE
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604874499	CHAVEZ TREE SERVICE, LLC	Tree services	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601277884	STOLZ FLOOR COVERING	Floor Installation.	MILTON-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604124491	LOCUS TELECOMMUNICATIONS,	Telecommunications - Wireless.	NJ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604599577	RED POCKET INC.	Telecommunications - Wireless.	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604887464	SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL REFRIGERATION, LLC	Construction, welding	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604041211	SKYE TELECOM LLC	Telecom Services	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601453022	INTERNATIONAL TELCOM LLC	Telecom Services	SEATTLE
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602996437	BOYER MTN DOOR & POOL, INC.	Pool & spa installation	CASHMERE
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601125671	ARTISTIC TREE WORKS	Tree services	RICHLAND
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603513337	ALL IN 1 DESIGNS INC	General construction, concrete	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601593474	J & B CONSTRUCTION AND LAND- SCAPING, CO.	General construction, landscaping	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602797759	ICON SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION	Aluminum handrail installation	NORTH BEND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603137429	COMFORT FOOTCARE	Foot care services	RICHLAND
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604311022	STRATUM CONCRETE, LLC	General construction, concrete	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604546748	UNIVERSAL STEEL	General construction, rebar	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604644519	PANTOJA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction, roofing & siding	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604729815	TIGERS DRYWALL LLC	General construction, drywall	COLLEGE PLACE





55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604754659	WELL 4 LYFE	Chiropractic & massage services	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604827888	CNC MASONRY LLC	General construction, masonry	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604831925	OTW NURSE STAFFING COMPANY LLC	Healthcare staffing	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604856780	J BLAIR VINCENT FINE ART	Fine art	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604873112	EVERGREEN MOWER & LAND- SCAPING	Landscape maintenance	PASCO
WWW Gen Bus - Non-Ites	004070112	EXPANDIM HOME FLOORING & RE-	Earld Scape maintenance	17.000
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604822594	MODELING, LLC	General construction, flooring	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604613173	KNOCKOUT PAVEMENT SERVICES	General construction, asphalt repair & striping	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604876772	BLUE MOUNTAIN MOBILE RV SER- VICES, LLC	RV, Motorhome Repair.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604876971	PACIFIC NORTHWEST LABOR SER- VICES LLC	Farm Labor Contractor.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604871806	LITTLE BIG PICTURE LLC	Real estate investment & consulting	BLAINE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604879173	AREVALO PAINTING	General construction, painting	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604883442	DAFUNKRAW	Art & home décor	BOTHELL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604719589	LANNING CLEAN UP LLC	Landscape maintenance	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604888801	SPELLBOUND MOVEMENT	Dance & yoga instructor	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604887128	LIBERTY FIRE INSPECTION SER- VICES LLC	Fire sprinkler & backflow testing	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604880179	B & M LAND MANAGEMENT, LLC	Tree services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604057046	BRYANT HOUSE	Art & home décor	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604851083	THE PROVOST TEAM	Real estate sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604884842	ROCKWEED	General retail	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604169495	L&C RENOVATIONS.	General construction, demolition & clearing	WOODLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604882793	A-RON'S RUSTIC DESIGNS	Art & home décor	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604761969	ONEWORLD GETAWAY TRAVEL, VISA AND TOUR SERVICES	Travel agent	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604882614	G.C. MOWING	Field Mowing, Yard Cleaning.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604889369	JC`S PEST CONTROL	Pest Control.	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604895911	BLACKSTONE ROOFING LLC	General construction, roofing	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604864022	THE PARADOCX	First aid training	SEATTLE
WW Home Occ	603544397	KATHLEEN VALENTINE	Esthetician	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	601572558	HUNGRY TREE SERGEON	Tree services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603613425	STUDIO 7	Children Books.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603255576	NAUGHTY CHILDREN	Childcare	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604653947	BEE CONSTRUCTION WW LLC	General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604776571	CHEF'S GETAWAY	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604831407	DOUBLE BATCH BAKING CO	Cottage industry, bakery	WALLA WALLA

MARCH 2022





BUSINESS LICENSES MARCH 2022

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	604828630	RUSTIC WELDS CUSTOM METAL ART LLC	Welding.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604824853	CONCRETE 509 LLC	General construction, concrete	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604841085	ADVANCED BUILDERS WA LLC	General constructin	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604837894	FATIMA ALVARADO	Online sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604532684	CSMR	Technology Consulting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604853345	REGALOS Y NOVEDADES CARMEN	Online sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604852906	WALLA WALLA PET WASTE MAN- AGEMENT	Animal Waste Removal.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604747280	HALF CENTURY PROPERTIES	House Rental.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604853426	CHLOE REY	General Merchandise Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604851255	X SERVICES	Property Maintenance.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604823786	REED TRANSPORTATION	Trucking & transportation	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604866517	THE CRICKSIDE SUITE	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604864474	K&L PAINTING	General construction, painting	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604870267	MAMA MOSAIC ARTWORKS	Artist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604884833	DICK'S CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604889337	ALANIZ LOGISTICS LLC	Truck Driver.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604288452	PLANTS FOR POLLINATORS	Nursery retailer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604887077	REID CONSTRUCTION CONSULT-	General construction consultant	WALLA WALLA